
Brown (0-2-0, 0-2-0) -vs- Cornell (3-0-1, 1-0-1)
11/09/2024 at Ithaca, New York

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/09/2024
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 4,267
Location: Ithaca, New York
Officials: Referee: Ryan Sweeney; Referee: CJ Hanafin; Linesman:
Dan Barreca; Linesman: Donovan Ott

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Brown 1 0 0 1
Cornell 0 1 2 3

BRO: Scott, Max (1)
COR: Bancroft, Dalton (2); Walsh, Ryan (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO COR
1st 18:38 BRO Scott, Max St. Louis, Ryan, Kopff, Tyler EV, FG 1 0
2nd 08:00 COR Bancroft, Dalton Suda, Michael EV 1 1

3rd
19:06

.7 COR Bancroft, Dalton Robertson, Ben, Kovich, Kyler EV, GW 1 2

3rd
19:23

.7 COR Walsh, Ryan Bancroft, Dalton EN 1 3

Brown Power Plays Cornell Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 07:56 09:56 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 09:24 11:24 02:00 1 0 --

04:00 2 0 0/2

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 01:15 03:15 02:00 0 1 --
2nd 04:20 06:20 02:00 2 1 --
3rd 02:38 04:38 02:00 2 0 --
3rd 16:17 18:17 02:00 1 0 --

08:00 5 2 0/4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Nicholas, Brian 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 01:15 PP
1st COR Stanley, Hoyt 02:00 Tripping MINOR 07:56 PP
2nd BRO St. Louis, Ryan 02:00 Tripping MINOR 04:20 PP
2nd COR Donaldson, Sean 02:00 Tripping MINOR 09:24 PP
3rd BRO TEAM 02:00 Faceoff violation MINOR 02:38 PP
3rd BRO Gollob, Charlie 02:00 Boarding MINOR 16:17 PP



Individual
Brown 1

Cornell 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Zacher, Lawton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Zarsky, Tristan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
3 Pineau, Alex 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 4
4 Bliss, Brett 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 1
5 Traggio, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Meirowitz, Harry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Gollob, Charlie 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0-1 1-2 0
8 Shostak, Ryan 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 3-13 - 0
9 St. Louis, Ryan 0 1 1 1 0 2 -1 0-1 1-2 0
10 Zadvernyuk, Ivan 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
11 Kopff, Tyler 0 1 0 3 1 4 -1 - - 0
12 Scott, Max 1 0 1 0 0 1 -2 22-33 - 1
13 Grandberg, Lynden 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1-2 - 0
14 Evans, Spence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Andreozzi, Tony 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 3
16 Manty, Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Cataldo, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Bauchiero, Dean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Brille, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Wakeford, Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Schlaht, Wyatt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Mistry, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
24 Clark, Brendan 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
25 Tonelli, Zackary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Schwartz, Leo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
27 Hewitt, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Hartman, Tanner 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0-1 - 0
29 King, Andrew 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
31 Kazmouz, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Shea, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Nicholas, Brian 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 4-10 1-2 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 1 2 9 5 5 19 -11 31-62 4-8 12

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Steele, Liam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 O'Brien, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Kempf, Hank 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - - 0
5 Stanley, Hoyt 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - 1-2 4
6 Fegaras, George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Rayhill, Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Devlin, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 O'Leary, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
10 Kraft, Jake 0 0 2 1 0 3 1 - - 0
11 Donaldson, Sean 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 1-2 0
12 Rego, Tim 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 3
13 Mosko, Marian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Walsh, Ryan 1 0 1 0 2 3 2 15-28 - 1
15 Catalano, Tyler 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3-6 - 1
16 Major, Charlie 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1-2 - 0
17 Bancroft, Dalton 2 1 1 2 3 6 3 0-2 - 1
18 Kovich, Kyler 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 - - 0
19 Mack, Sullivan 0 0 1 1 1 3 -1 - - 0
21 Robertson, Ben 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 - - 1
22 Penney, Kyle 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5-8 - 0



23 Wallace, Winter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Wolfenberg, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Psenicka, Ondrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Suda, Michael 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
28 DeSantis, Nick 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0-1 - 0
29 Murray, Parker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Shane, Ian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Keopple, Remington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Katz, Justin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
38 Castagna, Jonathan 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 7-15 - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 4 7 11 13 31 10 31-62 2-4 11

Brown Goalkeeping Cornell Goalkeeping

Brown Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

35 Shea, Tyler L 58:28 2 0 7 10 11 28
1 Zacher, Lawton 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Kazmouz, Ryan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 01:32 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 1 7 10 11 28

Cornell Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Shane, Ian W 60:00 1 0 8 5 5 18
33 Keopple, Remington 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Katz, Justin 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 8 5 5 18

Brown Faceoffs Cornell Faceoffs

# Player W L
12 Scott, Max 22 11
55 Nicholas, Brian 4 6
8 Shostak, Ryan 3 10
13 Grandberg, Lynden 1 1
24 Clark, Brendan 1 0
7 Gollob, Charlie 0 1
9 St. Louis, Ryan 0 1
28 Hartman, Tanner 0 1

Totals 31 31

# Player W L
14 Walsh, Ryan 15 13
38 Castagna, Jonathan 7 8
22 Penney, Kyle 5 3
15 Catalano, Tyler 3 3
16 Major, Charlie 1 1
17 Bancroft, Dalton 0 2
28 DeSantis, Nick 0 1

Totals 31 31



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Shea, Tyler at goalie for BRO.
0-0 [00:00] Shane, Ian at goalie for COR.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
0-0 [00:55] Shot by COR Suda, Michael MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [00:59] Shot by COR Kraft, Jake WIDE.
0-0 [01:06] Shot by COR Kraft, Jake MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [01:12] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [01:15] Penalty on Nicholas, Brian BRO 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
0-0 PP COR [01:15] Start power play for COR.
0-0 PP COR [01:15] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
0-0 PP COR [01:41] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
0-0 PP COR [02:18] Shot by COR Castagna, Jonathan WIDE.
0-0 PP COR [02:32] Shot by BRO Shostak, Ryan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 PP COR [03:15] Nicholas, Brian (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 PP COR [03:15] End power play for COR.
0-0 [03:18] Shot by COR DeSantis, Nick MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [04:30] Shot by BRO Zadvernyuk, Ivan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 [04:39] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
0-0 [04:46] Shot by COR Walsh, Ryan MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [04:48] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
0-0 [05:05] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
0-0 [05:34] Shot by COR Mack, Sullivan MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [06:48] Shot by BRO Manty, Thomas BLOCKED by Stanley, Hoyt.
0-0 [07:00] EMPTY NET at goalie for BRO.
0-0 [07:03] Shot by BRO Schwartz, Leo WIDE.
0-0 [07:36] Shot by BRO St. Louis, Ryan WIDE.
0-0 [07:43] Shot by BRO Nicholas, Brian MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 [07:45] Shot by BRO Grandberg, Lynden MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 [07:52] Shot by BRO Shostak, Ryan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 [07:56] Penalty on Stanley, Hoyt COR 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 [07:56] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
0-0 [07:56] Shea, Tyler at goalie for BRO.
0-0 PP BRO [07:56] Start power play for BRO.
0-0 PP BRO [09:10] Shot by BRO Pineau, Alex WIDE.
0-0 PP BRO [09:24] Shot by BRO Pineau, Alex MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 PP BRO [09:56] Stanley, Hoyt (COR) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BRO [09:56] End power play for BRO.
0-0 [11:08] Shot by BRO Schwartz, Leo BLOCKED by Catalano, Tyler.
0-0 [12:22] Shot by COR Kraft, Jake MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
0-0 [12:24] Timeout Media.
0-0 [12:24] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Penney, Kyle won by BRO.
0-0 [12:33] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Penney, Kyle won by COR.
0-0 [12:42] Shot by BRO Gollob, Charlie BLOCKED by Rego, Tim.
0-0 [13:24] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Catalano, Tyler won by BRO.
0-0 [13:43] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler BLOCKED by Stanley, Hoyt.
0-0 [13:45] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
0-0 [15:07] Shot by COR Kempf, Hank WIDE.
0-0 [15:20] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Penney, Kyle won by COR.
0-0 [17:11] Shot by BRO Clark, Brendan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
0-0 [17:44] Shot by BRO Gollob, Charlie BLOCKED by Stanley, Hoyt.
0-0 [17:50] Shot by BRO Evans, Spence BLOCKED by Bancroft, Dalton.
0-0 [18:07] Shot by BRO Nicholas, Brian WIDE.
0-0 [18:08] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
0-0 [18:14] Shot by BRO St. Louis, Ryan BLOCKED by Rego, Tim.
0-0 [18:38] Shot by BRO St. Louis, Ryan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.



0-0

[18:38] GOAL by Brown Scott, Max (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by St. Louis, Ryan and Kopff, Tyler, On ice for
BRO: Scott, Max; St. Louis, Ryan; Kopff, Tyler; Pineau, Alex; Bliss, Brett, On ice for COR: Suda, Michael; Mack, Sullivan;
Castagna, Jonathan; O'Leary, Jack; Rego, Tim, goal number 1 for season.
Brown 1, Cornell 0

1-0 [18:38] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Penney, Kyle won by COR.
1-0 [19:42] Shot by BRO Zadvernyuk, Ivan WIDE.
1-0 [19:44] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-0 [19:54] Shot by BRO St. Louis, Ryan WIDE.
1-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

1-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
1-0 [00:00] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-0 [00:17] Shot by BRO St. Louis, Ryan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-0 [00:19] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler HIT PIPE.
1-0 [00:21] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-0 [01:15] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Penney, Kyle won by COR.
1-0 [02:11] Faceoff Grandberg, Lynden vs Catalano, Tyler won by BRO.
1-0 [02:13] Shot by BRO Clark, Brendan BLOCKED by Robertson, Ben.
1-0 [02:34] Shot by COR Donaldson, Sean BLOCKED by Schwartz, Leo.
1-0 [03:37] Shot by COR Mack, Sullivan MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-0 [03:56] Shot by COR Walsh, Ryan BLOCKED by Pineau, Alex.
1-0 [04:02] Shot by COR Kraft, Jake MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-0 [04:04] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-0 [04:20] Penalty on St. Louis, Ryan BRO 2 minutes for Tripping.
1-0 PP COR [04:20] Start power play for COR.
1-0 PP COR [04:20] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-0 PP COR [04:31] Shot by COR Castagna, Jonathan WIDE.
1-0 PP COR [04:56] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-0 PP COR [05:26] Shot by COR Rego, Tim MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-0 PP COR [06:03] Shot by COR DeSantis, Nick MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-0 PP COR [06:20] St. Louis, Ryan (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0 PP COR [06:20] End power play for COR.
1-0 [06:23] Shot by COR Kovich, Kyler BLOCKED by Nicholas, Brian.
1-0 [07:26] Shot by BRO King, Andrew WIDE.
1-0 [07:57] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton BLOCKED by Bliss, Brett.

1-0

[08:00] GOAL by Cornell Bancroft, Dalton (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Suda, Michael and , , On ice for COR: Bancroft,
Dalton; Major, Charlie; Kraft, Jake; Suda, Michael; Stanley, Hoyt, On ice for BRO: Kopff, Tyler; Hartman, Tanner; Bliss,
Brett; Zarsky, Tristan; Scott, Max, goal number 2 for season.
Brown 1, Cornell 1

1-1 [08:00] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 [08:19] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
1-1 [08:33] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 [09:24] Penalty on Donaldson, Sean COR 2 minutes for Tripping.
1-1 PP BRO [09:24] Start power play for BRO.
1-1 PP BRO [09:24] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 PP BRO [11:21] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 PP BRO [11:24] Donaldson, Sean (COR) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [11:24] End power play for BRO.
1-1 [11:30] Shot by BRO King, Andrew MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 [12:06] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [12:08] Timeout Media.
1-1 [12:08] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Bancroft, Dalton won by BRO.
1-1 [12:59] Shot by COR Major, Charlie MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [14:55] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 [15:59] Shot by COR Major, Charlie WIDE.
1-1 [16:03] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs DeSantis, Nick won by BRO.
1-1 [16:27] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-1 [17:30] Shot by COR Kovich, Kyler MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [17:32] Shot by COR Catalano, Tyler MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [18:34] Shot by COR Major, Charlie BLOCKED by Pineau, Alex.
1-1 [19:02] Shot by COR DeSantis, Nick MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [19:04] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-1 [19:17] Shot by COR Castagna, Jonathan MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.



1-1 [19:19] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Bancroft, Dalton won by BRO.
1-1 [19:25] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 [19:44] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton BLOCKED by Andreozzi, Tony.
1-1 [20:00] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton BLOCKED by Andreozzi, Tony.
1-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-1 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-1 [00:00] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-1 [00:34] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton WIDE.
1-1 [01:19] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-1 [01:55] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Major, Charlie won by BRO.
1-1 [01:59] Shot by BRO Andreozzi, Tony MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 [02:26] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-1 [02:35] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton WIDE.
1-1 [02:38] Penalty on , TEAM BRO 2 minutes for FaceoffViolation.
1-1 PP COR [02:38] Start power play for COR.
1-1 PP COR [02:38] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-1 PP COR [03:23] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton HIT PIPE.
1-1 PP COR [03:26] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 PP COR [03:38] Shot by COR Castagna, Jonathan HIT PIPE.
1-1 PP COR [03:40] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 PP COR [03:43] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton WIDE.
1-1 PP COR [03:51] Shot by COR Major, Charlie MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 PP COR [03:53] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 PP COR [03:59] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton BLOCKED by Scott, Max.
1-1 PP COR [04:22] Shot by COR Walsh, Ryan BLOCKED by Pineau, Alex.
1-1 PP COR [04:25] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 PP COR [04:38] Nicholas, Brian (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP COR [04:38] End power play for COR.
1-1 [05:20] Shot by COR Kovich, Kyler BLOCKED by Zarsky, Tristan.
1-1 [05:22] Shot by COR Catalano, Tyler MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [05:24] Faceoff Grandberg, Lynden vs Penney, Kyle won by COR.
1-1 [05:26] Shot by COR Mack, Sullivan WIDE.
1-1 [06:07] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton BLOCKED by Pineau, Alex.
1-1 [06:09] Faceoff St. Louis, Ryan vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 [06:10] Shot by COR Stanley, Hoyt MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [06:12] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 [06:45] Shot by COR Bancroft, Dalton MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [06:47] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Catalano, Tyler won by COR.
1-1 [06:48] Shot by COR Donaldson, Sean MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [06:50] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Catalano, Tyler won by COR.
1-1 [06:56] Shot by COR Donaldson, Sean WIDE.
1-1 [06:59] Shot by COR Kovich, Kyler MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [07:00] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Catalano, Tyler won by COR.
1-1 [07:26] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Catalano, Tyler won by BRO.
1-1 [07:29] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 [07:31] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
1-1 [07:43] Shot by COR Mack, Sullivan MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [07:45] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-1 [08:06] Shot by COR Walsh, Ryan MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [08:12] Shot by COR Rego, Tim WIDE.
1-1 [08:16] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
1-1 [09:09] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Major, Charlie won by COR.
1-1 [09:39] Shot by BRO Schwartz, Leo WIDE.
1-1 [10:33] Timeout Media.
1-1 [10:33] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
1-1 [11:24] Shot by BRO Shostak, Ryan MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 [12:13] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 [12:23] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler BLOCKED by Stanley, Hoyt.
1-1 [13:52] Shot by BRO Nicholas, Brian MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-1 [13:54] Faceoff Hartman, Tanner vs Castagna, Jonathan won by COR.
1-1 [14:06] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.



1-1 [14:16] Shot by COR Castagna, Jonathan WIDE.
1-1 [15:07] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-1 [15:11] Shot by BRO Kopff, Tyler BLOCKED by Rego, Tim.
1-1 [15:43] Shot by COR Penney, Kyle MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 [15:45] Faceoff Clark, Brendan vs Penney, Kyle won by BRO.
1-1 [16:17] Penalty on Gollob, Charlie BRO 2 minutes for Boarding.
1-1 [16:17] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-1 PP COR [16:17] Start power play for COR.
1-1 PP COR [16:34] Shot by COR Robertson, Ben MISSED, save Shea, Tyler.
1-1 PP COR [16:34] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Castagna, Jonathan won by BRO.
1-1 PP COR [16:53] Faceoff Shostak, Ryan vs Penney, Kyle won by BRO.
1-1 PP COR [18:16] Shot by COR Penney, Kyle BLOCKED by Andreozzi, Tony.
1-1 PP COR [18:17] Gollob, Charlie (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP COR [18:17] End power play for COR.

1-1

[19:07] GOAL by Cornell Bancroft, Dalton (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Robertson, Ben and Kovich,
Kyler, On ice for COR: Bancroft, Dalton; Robertson, Ben; Kempf, Hank; Kovich, Kyler; Walsh, Ryan, On ice for BRO: Pineau,
Alex; Mistry, Ethan; St. Louis, Ryan; Gollob, Charlie; Scott, Max, goal number 3 for season.
Brown 1, Cornell 2

1-2 [19:07] Timeout BRO.
1-2 [19:07] Faceoff Scott, Max vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-2 [19:16] EMPTY NET at goalie for BRO.

1-2

[19:24] EMPTY NET GOAL by Cornell Walsh, Ryan, Assist by Bancroft, Dalton and , , On ice for COR: Walsh, Ryan; Bancroft,
Dalton; Kempf, Hank; Penney, Kyle; Robertson, Ben, On ice for BRO: Scott, Max; Hartman, Tanner; St. Louis, Ryan; Kopff,
Tyler; Pineau, Alex; Nicholas, Brian, goal number 2 for season.
Brown 1, Cornell 3

1-3 [19:24] Shea, Tyler at goalie for BRO.
1-3 [19:24] Faceoff Nicholas, Brian vs Walsh, Ryan won by BRO.
1-3 [19:32] EMPTY NET at goalie for BRO.
1-3 [19:32] Faceoff Gollob, Charlie vs Walsh, Ryan won by COR.
1-3 [19:42] Shot by BRO Bliss, Brett BLOCKED by Walsh, Ryan.
1-3 [19:50] Shot by BRO Bliss, Brett MISSED, save Shane, Ian.
1-3 [20:00] End of period.


